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Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

111267 AERIAL ADVERTISING LIMITED E11 16/07/2025

450395 ACCUFLOW DISTRIBUTION LIMITED E11 16/07/2025

473562 SOHORYE ENTERPRISES LIMITED E12 18/07/2025

425918 CHRISTOPHER REDMOND DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED E12 18/07/2025

624696 ROCKALL PROPERTIES LIMITED E12 18/07/2025

658978 WEBSOFT CONSULTANTS LIMITED E12 18/07/2025

664202 MKM 77 WINDOWS LIMITED E12 18/07/2025

511623 MONGAR FOOD SERVICES LIMITED E12 18/07/2025

517490 JR CONTRACT BONING (IRELAND) LIMITED E12 18/07/2025

540178 TRINITY HOMES LIMITED E12 17/07/2025

586619 CRYSTAL EQUATION IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 17/07/2025

459232 CAPEL ISLAND PRESS LIMITED E1-SAP 17/07/2025

638419 PULSAR ENGINES NO.3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 17/07/2025

684545 CKPM SERVICES  LIMITED E1-SAP 16/07/2025

720626 JDOUBLEA SOLUTIONS LIMITED E1-SAP 16/07/2025

550723 ELMCASTLE ACTUARIAL SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 16/07/2025

203337 PEACH ENTERPRISES LIMITED E1-SAP 16/07/2025

516551 DAVID O'REGAN & CO LIMITED E1-SAP 16/07/2025

741662 BEECH GATE ACCOUNTING LIMITED E1-SAP 16/07/2025

701533 BUCKVIEW LIMITED E1-SAP 16/07/2025

591033 JADABI LIMITED E1-SAP 16/07/2025

748109 ATR MRO SOLUTIONS LIMITED E1-SAP 16/07/2025

472291 COFFEY MASTER BUTCHERS LIMITED E1-SAP 17/07/2025

749394 GATHERGO LIMITED E1-SAP 17/07/2025

190271 EAGLE STAR HOLDING COMPANY OF IRELAND 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E1-SAP 17/07/2025

391763 SPECTRA7 MICROSYSTEMS (IRELAND) LIMITED E1-SAP 21/07/2025

684545 CKPM SERVICES  LIMITED E2 16/07/2025

391763 SPECTRA7 MICROSYSTEMS (IRELAND) LIMITED E2 21/07/2025

190271 EAGLE STAR HOLDING COMPANY OF IRELAND 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E2 17/07/2025

203337 PEACH ENTERPRISES LIMITED E2 16/07/2025

748109 ATR MRO SOLUTIONS LIMITED E2 16/07/2025

720626 JDOUBLEA SOLUTIONS LIMITED E2 16/07/2025

459232 CAPEL ISLAND PRESS LIMITED E2 17/07/2025

550723 ELMCASTLE ACTUARIAL SERVICES LIMITED E2 16/07/2025

741662 BEECH GATE ACCOUNTING LIMITED E2 16/07/2025

516551 DAVID O'REGAN & CO LIMITED E2 16/07/2025

591033 JADABI LIMITED E2 16/07/2025

701533 BUCKVIEW LIMITED E2 16/07/2025

586619 CRYSTAL EQUATION IRELAND LIMITED E2 17/07/2025
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472291 COFFEY MASTER BUTCHERS LIMITED E2 17/07/2025

749394 GATHERGO LIMITED E2 17/07/2025

638419 PULSAR ENGINES NO.3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 17/07/2025

584239 DLA CATERING LIMITED E3 16/07/2025

91664 RING DESIGN CONCEPTS LIMITED E4 16/07/2025

270506 MOONSHOT LIMITED E4 17/07/2025

89849 JOE WALSH PILGRIMTOURS LIMITED E4 16/07/2025

295003 STANTA LIMITED E4 16/07/2025

615253 TROJAN HEATING SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 16/07/2025

424806 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.1 LIMITED E4 16/07/2025

435839 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO. 4 LIMITED E4 16/07/2025

441705 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.5 LIMITED E4 16/07/2025

53597 DAN DOOLEY LIMITED E4 16/07/2025

635212 YARDON LIMITED E4 16/07/2025

526834 NECTERE OFFICE LIMITED E4 16/07/2025

91664 RING DESIGN CONCEPTS LIMITED E5 16/07/2025

270506 MOONSHOT LIMITED E5 17/07/2025

684691 HABIT COFFEE + RETAIL (OC) LIMITED E5 16/07/2025

53597 DAN DOOLEY LIMITED E5 16/07/2025

91664 RING DESIGN CONCEPTS LIMITED E6 16/07/2025

53597 DAN DOOLEY LIMITED E6 16/07/2025

270506 MOONSHOT LIMITED E7 17/07/2025

684691 HABIT COFFEE + RETAIL (OC) LIMITED E7 16/07/2025

460843 SOVA PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 16/07/2025

111267 AERIAL ADVERTISING LIMITED E9 16/07/2025

450395 ACCUFLOW DISTRIBUTION LIMITED E9 16/07/2025

315450 M. N. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 16/07/2025

535839 HARLVALE LIMITED E9 16/07/2025

402231 CARRICKMINES MANOR LIMITED E9 16/07/2025

660528 CELTIC RANELAGH CAPEL INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 16/07/2025

653517 BARON CLONBROCK CAPITAL LIMITED E9 16/07/2025

684545 CKPM SERVICES  LIMITED G1 16/07/2025

391763 SPECTRA7 MICROSYSTEMS (IRELAND) LIMITED G1 21/07/2025

190271 EAGLE STAR HOLDING COMPANY OF IRELAND 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

G1 17/07/2025

203337 PEACH ENTERPRISES LIMITED G1 16/07/2025

748109 ATR MRO SOLUTIONS LIMITED G1 16/07/2025

720626 JDOUBLEA SOLUTIONS LIMITED G1 16/07/2025

586619 CRYSTAL EQUATION IRELAND LIMITED G1 17/07/2025

459232 CAPEL ISLAND PRESS LIMITED G1 17/07/2025

550723 ELMCASTLE ACTUARIAL SERVICES LIMITED G1 16/07/2025
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516551 DAVID O'REGAN & CO LIMITED G1 16/07/2025

741662 BEECH GATE ACCOUNTING LIMITED G1 16/07/2025

591033 JADABI LIMITED G1 16/07/2025

701533 BUCKVIEW LIMITED G1 16/07/2025

749394 GATHERGO LIMITED G1 17/07/2025

472291 COFFEY MASTER BUTCHERS LIMITED G1 17/07/2025

638419 PULSAR ENGINES NO.3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 17/07/2025


